
Boys Team Results

Place Abv Team Name Slalom Pts GS Pts

Overall 

Pts

1 BRI Brighton High School 84.0 28.0 112.0

2 MIL Milford High School 71.0 85.5 156.5

3 WLN Walled Lake Northern 65.5 96.5 162.0

4 NHS Northville High School 81.0 93.0 174.0

5 SLYN South Lyon 94.0 106.5 200.5

6 HART Hartland High School 132.5 69.0 201.5

7 NOVI Novi High School 108.0 112.0 220.0

8 LHS Lakeland High School 102.0 136.5 238.5

9 UD University of Detroit Jesuit 134.0 136.0 270.0

10 WLC Walled Lake Central 120.0 174.0 294.0

11 FARM Farmington United 154.0 205.5 359.5

12 HHS Howell High School 192.5 179.0 371.5

13 DCC Detroit Catholic Central 198.0 181.5 379.5

14 SA-CH Saline/Chelsea United 224.0 175.0 399.0

Girls Team Results

Place Abv Team Name Slalom Pts GS Pts

Overall 

Pts

1 LHS Lakeland High School 54.0 41.0 95.0

2 MIL Milford High School 56.0 48.0 104.0

3 SLYN South Lyon High School 66.0 80.0 146.0

4 WLC Walled Lake Central 77.0 74.0 151.0

5 MER Farmington Hills Mercy 76.0 81.5 157.5

6 HART Hartland High School 71.0 89.5 160.5

7 BRI Brighton 117.0 64.5 181.5

8 WLN Walled Lake Northern 83.0 103.5 186.5

9 NHS Northville High School 163.0 163.0 326.0

10 SA-CH Saline/Chelsea United 200.0 194.0 394.0

11 FARM Farmington United 199.0 209.0 408.0

12 HHS Howell High School 203.0 221.0 424.0
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GIRLS GS – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

1   502  GIRLS BRI   Maddie Carrico        17.41 (1)     19.23 (3)     36.64 (1)  

2   543  GIRLS SLYN  Kelsie O'Connor       17.80 (4)     19.19 (2)     36.99 (2)  

3   538  GIRLS LHS   Brooke White          17.87 (5)     19.14 (1)     37.01 (3)  

4   556  GIRLS MIL   Maddie Melody         17.90 (6)     19.53 (5)     37.43 (4)  

5   555  GIRLS MIL   Riley Watts           17.69 (2)     19.82 (7)     37.51 (5)  

6   503  GIRLS BRI   Ellie Swanson         18.19 (9)     19.46 (4)     37.65 (6)  

7   524  GIRLS HART  Isabella Hoose        18.21 (10)    19.61 (6)     37.82 (7)  

8   579  GIRLS WLC   Lilli Virtamo         17.75 (3)     20.10 (10)    37.85 (8)  

9   540  GIRLS LHS   Chloe Lynch           18.25 (12)    19.93 (9)     38.18 (9)  

10  501  GIRLS BRI   Ava Popov             18.31 (13)    19.91 (8)     38.22 (10) 

11  561  GIRLS WLN   Corrin Stanecki       18.12 (8)     20.10 (10)    38.22 (10) 

12  571  GIRLS MER   Mikaela Williams      18.22 (11)    20.11 (12)    38.33 (12) 

13  578  GIRLS WLC   Natalie Brooks        17.99 (7)     20.48 (16)    38.47 (13) 

14  537  GIRLS LHS   Molly Lynch           18.43 (14)    20.20 (13)    38.63 (14) 

15  539  GIRLS LHS   Angela Salmeto        18.51 (15)    20.20 (13)    38.71 (15) 

16  580  GIRLS WLC   Grace Celinske        18.78 (18)    20.51 (17)    39.29 (16) 

17  544  GIRLS SLYN  Bree Bidwell          19.11 (20)    20.23 (15)    39.34 (17) 

18  570  GIRLS MER   Sadie MillerWright    18.71 (17)    20.73 (18)    39.44 (18) 

19  558  GIRLS MIL   Ashleigh McFall       18.55 (16)    21.01 (19)    39.56 (19) 

20  554  GIRLS MIL   Megan Bow             18.86 (19)    21.07 (20)    39.93 (20) 

21  525  GIRLS HART  Sabrina Pezzotti      19.30 (22)    21.25 (22)    40.55 (21) 

22  513  GIRLS SA-CH Nikki Dillmann        19.53 (27)    21.10 (21)    40.63 (22) 

23  560  GIRLS WLN   Megan Abdallah        19.28 (21)    21.91 (31)    41.19 (23) 

24  509  GIRLS FARM  Lizzie Coleman        19.36 (23)    21.87 (28)    41.23 (24) 

25  575  GIRLS MER   Dayton McGrail        19.71 (33)    21.57 (23)    41.28 (25) 

26  526  GIRLS HART  Reagan Aylor          19.65 (31)    21.64 (24)    41.29 (26) 

27  569  GIRLS MER   Marina Lamphier       19.39 (25)    21.90 (30)    41.29 (26) 

28  529  GIRLS NHS   Meghan Davis          19.46 (26)    21.86 (27)    41.32 (28) 

29  541  GIRLS LHS   Natalie Hoyer         19.67 (32)    21.70 (25)    41.37 (29) 

30  546  GIRLS SLYN  Elona Schauer         19.74 (34)    21.82 (26)    41.56 (30) 

31  545  GIRLS SLYN  Katie Wesner          19.61 (29)    21.95 (32)    41.56 (30) 

32  564  GIRLS WLN   Carys Dunmore         19.63 (30)    21.97 (33)    41.60 (32) 

33  542  GIRLS SLYN  Savannah Dzumaryk     20.05 (41)    21.89 (29)    41.94 (33) 

34  548  GIRLS SLYN  Elsa Brandt           20.04 (40)    22.24 (35)    42.28 (34) 

35  523  GIRLS HART  Avery Ringle          19.93 (37)    22.39 (37)    42.32 (35) 

36  576  GIRLS MER   Alaina Hatcher        20.08 (42)    22.26 (36)    42.34 (36) 

37  581  GIRLS WLC   Kate Scott            19.93 (37)    22.46 (39)    42.39 (37) 

38  563  GIRLS WLN   Alexis Edwards        20.22 (43)    22.22 (34)    42.44 (38) 

39  528  GIRLS HART  Lindsay Greig         19.82 (35)    22.64 (42)    42.46 (39) 

40  557  GIRLS MIL   Rylee Lynch           19.86 (36)    22.83 (43)    42.69 (40) 

41  532  GIRLS NHS   Katrina Cox           20.38 (45)    22.44 (38)    42.82 (41) 

42  572  GIRLS MER   Julia Crowley         20.01 (39)    22.86 (44)    42.87 (42) 

43  527  GIRLS HART  Ashley Shelton        20.59 (47)    22.57 (40)    43.16 (43) 

44  530  GIRLS NHS   Katie Davis           20.63 (49)    22.62 (41)    43.25 (44) 

45  559  GIRLS MIL   Kiersten Tokarczyk    20.24 (44)    23.06 (49)    43.30 (45) 

46  514  GIRLS SA-CH Elizabeth Johnson     20.47 (46)    22.90 (45)    43.37 (46) 

47  505  GIRLS BRI   Sydney Haubenstric    20.60 (48)    23.04 (48)    43.64 (47) 

48  549  GIRLS HHS   Alanna Fischer        19.56 (28)    24.36 (59)    43.92 (48) 

49  536  GIRLS LHS   Autumn Christensen    20.71 (50)    23.35 (51)    44.06 (49) 

50  533  GIRLS NHS   Lily Wang             20.91 (51)    23.16 (50)    44.07 (50) 

51  504  GIRLS BRI   Eve Holton            21.15 (53)    22.93 (46)    44.08 (51) 

52  552  GIRLS HHS   Jule Segtrop          21.15 (53)    23.39 (53)    44.54 (52) 

53  531  GIRLS NHS   Isabel Umanzor        21.64 (58)    22.97 (47)    44.61 (53) 

54  535  GIRLS NHS   Paige Dorgan          21.35 (55)    23.36 (52)    44.71 (54) 

55  582  GIRLS WLC   Aidan Siegal          21.44 (56)    23.61 (55)    45.05 (55) 

56  508  GIRLS FARM  Amanda Vietor         20.94 (52)    24.25 (58)    45.19 (56) 

57  568  GIRLS WLN   Melanie Foucha        21.59 (57)    23.67 (56)    45.26 (57) 

58  507  GIRLS BRI   Anya Reichkendler     21.69 (59)    23.58 (54)    45.27 (58) 

59  577  GIRLS WLC   Zea LaBate            21.75 (60)    23.74 (57)    45.49 (59) 

60  553  GIRLS HHS   Maya Lidman           21.81 (61)    24.39 (60)    46.20 (60) 

61  551  GIRLS HHS   Natalee Lewis         22.19 (62)    24.49 (61)    46.68 (61) 



 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

62  515  GIRLS SA-CH Anna Mueller          22.65 (63)    24.66 (62)    47.31 (62) 

63  510  GIRLS FARM  Emma Elliott          22.67 (64)    24.75 (64)    47.42 (63) 

64  512  GIRLS SA-CH Emily Hornberger      23.15 (65)    24.68 (63)    47.83 (64) 

65  517  GIRLS SA-CH Sydney Collins        23.89 (66)    25.71 (65)    49.60 (65) 

66  511  GIRLS FARM  Abigail Brooke        29.75 (67)    27.97 (66)    57.72 (66) 

67  567  GIRLS WLN   Elaina Weiland        19.38 (24)        DSQ                  

68  518  GIRLS SA-CH Grace Yoders              DSQ           DSQ                  

 

 

 



GIRLS GS – TEAM RESULTS 

 

Team : LHS   Total Points : 41.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

538  GIRLS     Brooke White          17.87 (5)    19.14 (1)    37.01 (3)    3    * 

540  GIRLS     Chloe Lynch           18.25 (12    19.93 (9)    38.18 (9)    9    * 

537  GIRLS     Molly Lynch           18.43 (14    20.20 (13    38.63 (14)  14    * 

539  GIRLS     Angela Salmeto        18.51 (15    20.20 (13    38.71 (15)  15    * 

541  GIRLS     Natalie Hoyer         19.67 (32    21.70 (25    41.37 (29)  29 

536  GIRLS     Autumn Christensen    20.71 (50    23.35 (51    44.06 (49)  49 

 

Team : MIL   Total Points : 48.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

556  GIRLS     Maddie Melody         17.90 (6)    19.53 (5)    37.43 (4)    4    * 

555  GIRLS     Riley Watts           17.69 (2)    19.82 (7)    37.51 (5)    5    * 

558  GIRLS     Ashleigh McFall       18.55 (16    21.01 (19    39.56 (19)  19    * 

554  GIRLS     Megan Bow             18.86 (19    21.07 (20    39.93 (20)  20    * 

557  GIRLS     Rylee Lynch           19.86 (36    22.83 (43    42.69 (40)  40 

559  GIRLS     Kiersten Tokarczyk    20.24 (44    23.06 (49    43.30 (45)  45 

 

Team : BRI   Total Points : 64.5   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

502  GIRLS     Maddie Carrico        17.41 (1)    19.23 (3)    36.64 (1)    1    * 

503  GIRLS     Ellie Swanson         18.19 (9)    19.46 (4)    37.65 (6)    6    * 

501  GIRLS     Ava Popov             18.31 (13    19.91 (8)    38.22 (10)  10    * 

505  GIRLS     Sydney Haubenstric    20.60 (48    23.04 (48    43.64 (47)  47    * 

504  GIRLS     Eve Holton            21.15 (53    22.93 (46    44.08 (51)  51 

507  GIRLS     Anya Reichkendler     21.69 (59    23.58 (54    45.27 (58)  58 

 

Team : WLC   Total Points : 74.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

579  GIRLS     Lilli Virtamo         17.75 (3)    20.10 (10    37.85 (8)    8    * 

578  GIRLS     Natalie Brooks        17.99 (7)    20.48 (16    38.47 (13)  13    * 

580  GIRLS     Grace Celinske        18.78 (18    20.51 (17    39.29 (16)  16    * 

581  GIRLS     Kate Scott            19.93 (37    22.46 (39    42.39 (37)  37    * 

582  GIRLS     Aidan Siegal          21.44 (56    23.61 (55    45.05 (55)  55 

577  GIRLS     Zea LaBate            21.75 (60    23.74 (57    45.49 (59)  59 

 

Team : SLYN   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

543  GIRLS     Kelsie O'Connor       17.80 (4)    19.19 (2)    36.99 (2)    2    * 

544  GIRLS     Bree Bidwell          19.11 (20    20.23 (15    39.34 (17)  17    * 

546  GIRLS     Elona Schauer         19.74 (34    21.82 (26    41.56 (30)  30    * 

545  GIRLS     Katie Wesner          19.61 (29    21.95 (32    41.56 (30)  30    * 

542  GIRLS     Savannah Dzumaryk     20.05 (41    21.89 (29    41.94 (33)  33 

548  GIRLS     Elsa Brandt           20.04 (40    22.24 (35    42.28 (34)  34 

 

Team : MER   Total Points : 81.5   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

571  GIRLS     Mikaela Williams      18.22 (11    20.11 (12    38.33 (12)  12    * 

570  GIRLS     Sadie MillerWright    18.71 (17    20.73 (18    39.44 (18)  18    * 

575  GIRLS     Dayton McGrail        19.71 (33    21.57 (23    41.28 (25)  25    * 

569  GIRLS     Marina Lamphier       19.39 (25    21.90 (30    41.29 (26)  26    * 

576  GIRLS     Alaina Hatcher        20.08 (42    22.26 (36    42.34 (36)  36 

572  GIRLS     Julia Crowley         20.01 (39    22.86 (44    42.87 (42)  42 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Team : HART   Total Points : 89.5   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

524  GIRLS     Isabella Hoose        18.21 (10    19.61 (6)    37.82 (7)    7    * 

525  GIRLS     Sabrina Pezzotti      19.30 (22    21.25 (22    40.55 (21)  21    * 

526  GIRLS     Reagan Aylor          19.65 (31    21.64 (24    41.29 (26)  26    * 

523  GIRLS     Avery Ringle          19.93 (37    22.39 (37    42.32 (35)  35    * 

528  GIRLS     Lindsay Greig         19.82 (35    22.64 (42    42.46 (39)  39 

527  GIRLS     Ashley Shelton        20.59 (47    22.57 (40    43.16 (43)  43 

 

Team : WLN   Total Points : 103.5   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

561  GIRLS     Corrin Stanecki       18.12 (8)    20.10 (10    38.22 (10)  10    * 

560  GIRLS     Megan Abdallah        19.28 (21    21.91 (31    41.19 (23)  23    * 

564  GIRLS     Carys Dunmore         19.63 (30    21.97 (33    41.60 (32)  32    * 

563  GIRLS     Alexis Edwards        20.22 (43    22.22 (34    42.44 (38)  38    * 

568  GIRLS     Melanie Foucha        21.59 (57    23.67 (56    45.26 (57)  57 

567  GIRLS     Elaina Weiland        19.38 (24        DSQ                  69 

 

Team : NHS   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

529  GIRLS     Meghan Davis          19.46 (26    21.86 (27    41.32 (28)  28    * 

532  GIRLS     Katrina Cox           20.38 (45    22.44 (38    42.82 (41)  41    * 

530  GIRLS     Katie Davis           20.63 (49    22.62 (41    43.25 (44)  44    * 

533  GIRLS     Lily Wang             20.91 (51    23.16 (50    44.07 (50)  50    * 

531  GIRLS     Isabel Umanzor        21.64 (58    22.97 (47    44.61 (53)  53 

535  GIRLS     Paige Dorgan          21.35 (55    23.36 (52    44.71 (54)  54 

 

Team : SA-CH   Total Points : 194.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

513  GIRLS     Nikki Dillmann        19.53 (27    21.10 (21    40.63 (22)  22    * 

514  GIRLS     Elizabeth Johnson     20.47 (46    22.90 (45    43.37 (46)  46    * 

515  GIRLS     Anna Mueller          22.65 (63    24.66 (62    47.31 (62)  62    * 

512  GIRLS     Emily Hornberger      23.15 (65    24.68 (63    47.83 (64)  64    * 

517  GIRLS     Sydney Collins        23.89 (66    25.71 (65    49.60 (65)  65 

518  GIRLS     Grace Yoders              DSQ          DSQ                  69 

 

Team : FARM   Total Points : 209.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

509  GIRLS     Lizzie Coleman        19.36 (23    21.87 (28    41.23 (24)  24    * 

508  GIRLS     Amanda Vietor         20.94 (52    24.25 (58    45.19 (56)  56    * 

510  GIRLS     Emma Elliott          22.67 (64    24.75 (64    47.42 (63)  63    * 

511  GIRLS     Abigail Brooke        29.75 (67    27.97 (66    57.72 (66)  66    * 

 

Team : HHS   Total Points : 221.0   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

549  GIRLS     Alanna Fischer        19.56 (28    24.36 (59    43.92 (48)  48    * 

552  GIRLS     Jule Segtrop          21.15 (53    23.39 (53    44.54 (52)  52    * 

553  GIRLS     Maya Lidman           21.81 (61    24.39 (60    46.20 (60)  60    * 

551  GIRLS     Natalee Lewis         22.19 (62    24.49 (61    46.68 (61)  61    * 

 

 



BOYS GS – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

1   104  BOYS  BRI   Luke Vaden            17.01 (2)     18.42 (1)     35.43 (1)  

2   117  BOYS  SA-CH Erik Koseck           16.97 (1)     18.56 (2)     35.53 (2)  

3   103  BOYS  BRI   Andrew Myers          17.13 (3)     18.83 (5)     35.96 (3)  

4   154  BOYS  HHS   Hunter Post           17.38 (7)     18.66 (3)     36.04 (4)  

5   106  BOYS  BRI   Ian Swanson           17.14 (4)     18.97 (7)     36.11 (5)  

6   128  BOYS  HART  Brendan Hoose         17.37 (6)     18.86 (6)     36.23 (6)  

7   129  BOYS  HART  Bryce Natter          17.50 (10)    18.74 (4)     36.24 (7)  

8   148  BOYS  SLYN  Ben Aulicino          17.45 (9)     19.03 (8)     36.48 (8)  

9   134  BOYS  NHS   Jack Deak             17.31 (5)     19.30 (15)    36.61 (9)  

10  180  BOYS  UD    TJ Donnelly           17.41 (8)     19.29 (14)    36.70 (10) 

11  166  BOYS  WLN   Griffin Fill          17.58 (11)    19.21 (13)    36.79 (11) 

12  149  BOYS  SLYN  Phil Sigouin          17.77 (15)    19.07 (9)     36.84 (12) 

13  168  BOYS  WLN   Bowen Sparks          17.68 (12)    19.17 (11)    36.85 (13) 

14  122  BOYS  NOVI  Ben Wilson            17.78 (16)    19.09 (10)    36.87 (14) 

15  160  BOYS  MIL   Blake Kerwin          17.71 (13)    19.31 (16)    37.02 (15) 

16  141  BOYS  LHS   Zach Massey           18.00 (23)    19.33 (17)    37.33 (16) 

17  187  BOYS  WLC   Griffin Hart          17.76 (14)    19.59 (22)    37.35 (17) 

18  133  BOYS  NHS   Harrison Zoltowski    18.23 (33)    19.17 (11)    37.40 (18) 

19  105  BOYS  BRI   Crus Smith            17.93 (19)    19.57 (20)    37.50 (19) 

20  121  BOYS  NOVI  Connor Sprague        18.25 (34)    19.35 (18)    37.60 (20) 

21  163  BOYS  MIL   Carson Chamberlain    17.97 (22)    19.67 (25)    37.64 (21) 

22  130  BOYS  HART  Hunter Greig          18.00 (23)    19.69 (26)    37.69 (22) 

23  135  BOYS  NHS   Kyle Morris           18.07 (26)    19.65 (24)    37.72 (23) 

24  161  BOYS  MIL   Max Wilkerson         18.21 (30)    19.60 (23)    37.81 (24) 

25  159  BOYS  MIL   Sawyer Richards       18.15 (29)    19.73 (27)    37.88 (25) 

26  167  BOYS  WLN   Stephan Hodorogea     18.07 (26)    19.81 (29)    37.88 (25) 

27  140  BOYS  LHS   Brendan Ploucha       18.58 (41)    19.38 (19)    37.96 (27) 

28  111  BOYS  FARM  Tim Sullivan          17.91 (18)    20.05 (37)    37.96 (27) 

29  108  BOYS  BRI   Jacob O'kronley       17.94 (20)    20.11 (39)    38.05 (29) 

30  124  BOYS  NOVI  Spencer Goodman       18.22 (32)    19.91 (33)    38.13 (30) 

31  147  BOYS  SLYN  Mike Wesner           18.25 (34)    19.89 (31)    38.14 (31) 

32  102  BOYS  BRI   Jacob Cook            18.12 (28)    20.02 (36)    38.14 (31) 

33  164  BOYS  MIL   Jack Hannert          18.26 (36)    19.90 (32)    38.16 (33) 

34  131  BOYS  HART  Coby Johns            18.41 (40)    19.83 (30)    38.24 (34) 

35  183  BOYS  UD    Joey Steinl           18.29 (37)    19.97 (34)    38.26 (35) 

36  165  BOYS  MIL   Logan Woznak          18.34 (38)    19.98 (35)    38.32 (36) 

37  173  BOYS  DCC   Caden Kapilla         17.96 (21)    20.36 (44)    38.32 (36) 

38  118  BOYS  SA-CH Caden Faupel          18.34 (38)    20.26 (42)    38.60 (38) 

39  143  BOYS  LHS   Tyson Lovejoy         19.07 (47)    19.58 (21)    38.65 (39) 

40  189  BOYS  WLC   Brandon Chapp         18.83 (45)    20.12 (40)    38.95 (40) 

41  179  BOYS  UD    Jack McCarthy         18.64 (42)    20.32 (43)    38.96 (41) 

42  155  BOYS  HHS   John Hoffman          18.80 (44)    20.21 (41)    39.01 (42) 

43  137  BOYS  NHS   Jasper John Gustaf    19.23 (50)    20.06 (38)    39.29 (43) 

44  174  BOYS  DCC   Blake Brykalski       19.13 (48)    20.38 (45)    39.51 (44) 

45  110  BOYS  FARM  Max Fried             18.96 (46)    20.56 (48)    39.52 (45) 

46  127  BOYS  HART  Nate Statly           19.29 (52)    20.50 (47)    39.79 (46) 

47  169  BOYS  WLN   Emmett Jones          19.38 (54)    20.70 (51)    40.08 (47) 

48  126  BOYS  NOVI  Seth Wood             19.16 (49)    20.93 (54)    40.09 (48) 

49  172  BOYS  DCC   Luke Tomaszek         19.51 (56)    20.73 (52)    40.24 (49) 

50  185  BOYS  UD    Keegan McCormick      19.44 (55)    21.26 (56)    40.70 (50) 

51  139  BOYS  NHS   Justin Schneider      19.37 (53)    21.45 (59)    40.82 (51) 

52  176  BOYS  DCC   Steven Monoghan       20.08 (64)    20.84 (53)    40.92 (52) 

53  181  BOYS  UD    Hayden Haras          19.91 (62)    21.09 (55)    41.00 (53) 

54  146  BOYS  LHS   Camren Sloat          19.62 (58)    21.52 (60)    41.14 (54) 

55  153  BOYS  SLYN  Ashton D'Angelo       19.73 (61)    21.42 (58)    41.15 (55) 

56  175  BOYS  DCC   Nick Barnaby          19.51 (56)    21.65 (62)    41.16 (56) 

57  182  BOYS  UD    Danny Zemke           19.69 (60)    21.62 (61)    41.31 (57) 

58  190  BOYS  WLC   Carson Babcock        19.64 (59)    21.70 (63)    41.34 (58) 

59  191  BOYS  WLC   Chase Lancaster       20.32 (66)    21.83 (64)    42.15 (59) 

60  170  BOYS  WLN   Caleb Shedlarski      19.25 (51)    22.97 (68)    42.22 (60) 

61  125  BOYS  NOVI  Carson Grant          20.71 (67)    22.19 (65)    42.90 (61) 



 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

62  171  BOYS  WLN   Zack Orrico           20.18 (65)    22.92 (67)    43.10 (62) 

63  116  BOYS  SA-CH Mason Kipley          21.13 (68)    23.05 (69)    44.18 (63) 

64  192  BOYS  WLC   Jackson Muraco        21.32 (69)    23.19 (70)    44.51 (64) 

65  113  BOYS  FARM  Jonah Cohen           21.74 (71)    23.26 (71)    45.00 (65) 

66  156  BOYS  HHS   Logan Wilson          21.43 (70)    24.26 (73)    45.69 (66) 

67  157  BOYS  HHS   Nathaniel Passinau    23.84 (74)    22.63 (66)    46.47 (67) 

68  112  BOYS  FARM  Akhil Penumatha       22.28 (72)    24.49 (74)    46.77 (68) 

69  109  BOYS  FARM  Gabe Taylor           26.80 (75)    21.38 (57)    48.18 (69) 

70  144  BOYS  LHS   Jack Percy            18.21 (30)    30.81 (76)    49.02 (70) 

71  115  BOYS  FARM  Luke Jackson          23.81 (73)    25.73 (75)    49.54 (71) 

72  119  BOYS  SA-CH Christian Harrison    28.89 (76)    23.82 (72)    52.71 (72) 

73  193  BOYS  HART  Robert Gazda          18.06 (25)    39.33 (77)    57.39 (73) 

74  142  BOYS  LHS   Shane Herning         37.67 (77)    19.76 (28)    57.43 (74) 

75  150  BOYS  SLYN  Tyler O'Connor        48.04 (78)    20.57 (49)  1:08.61 (75) 

76  120  BOYS  NOVI  Josh Padgett              DNF       20.38 (45)               

77  178  BOYS  DCC   Sam Moscone               DSQ       20.68 (50)               

78  136  BOYS  NHS   Alex Bejin            17.85 (17)        DSQ                  

79  188  BOYS  WLC   Luke Filthaut         18.65 (43)        DSQ                  

80  151  BOYS  SLYN  Ethan Russell         20.00 (63)        DSQ                  

81  158  BOYS  HHS   DNS                                          



BOYS GS – TEAM RESULTS 

Team : BRI   Total Points : 28.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

104  BOYS      Luke Vaden            17.01 (2)    18.42 (1)    35.43 (1)    1    * 

103  BOYS      Andrew Myers          17.13 (3)    18.83 (5)    35.96 (3)    3    * 

106  BOYS      Ian Swanson           17.14 (4)    18.97 (7)    36.11 (5)    5    * 

105  BOYS      Crus Smith            17.93 (19    19.57 (20    37.50 (19)  19    * 

108  BOYS      Jacob O'kronley       17.94 (20    20.11 (39    38.05 (29)  29 

102  BOYS      Jacob Cook            18.12 (28    20.02 (36    38.14 (31)  31 

 

Team : HART   Total Points : 69.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

128  BOYS      Brendan Hoose         17.37 (6)    18.86 (6)    36.23 (6)    6    * 

129  BOYS      Bryce Natter          17.50 (10    18.74 (4)    36.24 (7)    7    * 

130  BOYS      Hunter Greig          18.00 (23    19.69 (26    37.69 (22)  22    * 

131  BOYS      Coby Johns            18.41 (40    19.83 (30    38.24 (34)  34    * 

127  BOYS      Nate Statly           19.29 (52    20.50 (47    39.79 (46)  46 

193  BOYS      Robert Gazda          18.06 (25    39.33 (77    57.39 (73)  73 

 

Team : MIL   Total Points : 85.5   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

160  BOYS      Blake Kerwin          17.71 (13    19.31 (16    37.02 (15)  15    * 

163  BOYS      Carson Chamberlain    17.97 (22    19.67 (25    37.64 (21)  21    * 

161  BOYS      Max Wilkerson         18.21 (30    19.60 (23    37.81 (24)  24    * 

159  BOYS      Sawyer Richards       18.15 (29    19.73 (27    37.88 (25)  25    * 

164  BOYS      Jack Hannert          18.26 (36    19.90 (32    38.16 (33)  33 

165  BOYS      Logan Woznak          18.34 (38    19.98 (35    38.32 (36)  36 

 

Team : NHS   Total Points : 93.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

134  BOYS      Jack Deak             17.31 (5)    19.30 (15    36.61 (9)    9    * 

133  BOYS      Harrison Zoltowski    18.23 (33    19.17 (11    37.40 (18)  18    * 

135  BOYS      Kyle Morris           18.07 (26    19.65 (24    37.72 (23)  23    * 

137  BOYS      Jasper John Gustaf    19.23 (50    20.06 (38    39.29 (43)  43    * 

139  BOYS      Justin Schneider      19.37 (53    21.45 (59    40.82 (51)  51 

136  BOYS      Alex Bejin            17.85 (17        DSQ                  82 

 

Team : WLN   Total Points : 96.5   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

166  BOYS      Griffin Fill          17.58 (11    19.21 (13    36.79 (11)  11    * 

168  BOYS      Bowen Sparks          17.68 (12    19.17 (11    36.85 (13)  13    * 

167  BOYS      Stephan Hodorogea     18.07 (26    19.81 (29    37.88 (25)  25    * 

169  BOYS      Emmett Jones          19.38 (54    20.70 (51    40.08 (47)  47    * 

170  BOYS      Caleb Shedlarski      19.25 (51    22.97 (68    42.22 (60)  60 

171  BOYS      Zack Orrico           20.18 (65    22.92 (67    43.10 (62)  62 

 

Team : SLYN   Total Points : 106.5   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

148  BOYS      Ben Aulicino          17.45 (9)    19.03 (8)    36.48 (8)    8    * 

149  BOYS      Phil Sigouin          17.77 (15    19.07 (9)    36.84 (12)  12    * 

147  BOYS      Mike Wesner           18.25 (34    19.89 (31    38.14 (31)  31    * 

153  BOYS      Ashton D'Angelo       19.73 (61    21.42 (58    41.15 (55)  55    * 

150  BOYS      Tyler O'Connor        48.04 (78    20.57 (49  1:08.61 (75)  75 

151  BOYS      Ethan Russell         20.00 (63        DSQ                  82 

 

Team : NOVI   Total Points : 112.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

122  BOYS      Ben Wilson            17.78 (16    19.09 (10    36.87 (14)  14    * 

121  BOYS      Connor Sprague        18.25 (34    19.35 (18    37.60 (20)  20    * 

124  BOYS      Spencer Goodman       18.22 (32    19.91 (33    38.13 (30)  30    * 

126  BOYS      Seth Wood             19.16 (49    20.93 (54    40.09 (48)  48    * 

125  BOYS      Carson Grant          20.71 (67    22.19 (65    42.90 (61)  61 

120  BOYS      Josh Padgett              DNF      20.38 (45                82 



 

Team : UD   Total Points : 136.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

180  BOYS      TJ Donnelly           17.41 (8)    19.29 (14    36.70 (10)  10    * 

183  BOYS      Joey Steinl           18.29 (37    19.97 (34    38.26 (35)  35    * 

179  BOYS      Jack McCarthy         18.64 (42    20.32 (43    38.96 (41)  41    * 

185  BOYS      Keegan McCormick      19.44 (55    21.26 (56    40.70 (50)  50    * 

181  BOYS      Hayden Haras          19.91 (62    21.09 (55    41.00 (53)  53 

182  BOYS      Danny Zemke           19.69 (60    21.62 (61    41.31 (57)  57 

 

Team : LHS   Total Points : 136.5   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

141  BOYS      Zach Massey           18.00 (23    19.33 (17    37.33 (16)  16    * 

140  BOYS      Brendan Ploucha       18.58 (41    19.38 (19    37.96 (27)  27    * 

143  BOYS      Tyson Lovejoy         19.07 (47    19.58 (21    38.65 (39)  39    * 

146  BOYS      Camren Sloat          19.62 (58    21.52 (60    41.14 (54)  54    * 

144  BOYS      Jack Percy            18.21 (30    30.81 (76    49.02 (70)  70 

142  BOYS      Shane Herning         37.67 (77    19.76 (28    57.43 (74)  74 

 

Team : WLC   Total Points : 174.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

187  BOYS      Griffin Hart          17.76 (14    19.59 (22    37.35 (17)  17    * 

189  BOYS      Brandon Chapp         18.83 (45    20.12 (40    38.95 (40)  40    * 

190  BOYS      Carson Babcock        19.64 (59    21.70 (63    41.34 (58)  58    * 

191  BOYS      Chase Lancaster       20.32 (66    21.83 (64    42.15 (59)  59    * 

192  BOYS      Jackson Muraco        21.32 (69    23.19 (70    44.51 (64)  64 

188  BOYS      Luke Filthaut         18.65 (43        DSQ                  82 

 

Team : SA-CH   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

117  BOYS      Erik Koseck           16.97 (1)    18.56 (2)    35.53 (2)    2    * 

118  BOYS      Caden Faupel          18.34 (38    20.26 (42    38.60 (38)  38    * 

116  BOYS      Mason Kipley          21.13 (68    23.05 (69    44.18 (63)  63    * 

119  BOYS      Christian Harrison    28.89 (76    23.82 (72    52.71 (72)  72    * 

 

Team : HHS   Total Points : 179.0   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

154  BOYS      Hunter Post           17.38 (7)    18.66 (3)    36.04 (4)    4    * 

155  BOYS      John Hoffman          18.80 (44    20.21 (41    39.01 (42)  42    * 

156  BOYS      Logan Wilson          21.43 (70    24.26 (73    45.69 (66)  66    * 

157  BOYS      Nathaniel Passinau    23.84 (74    22.63 (66    46.47 (67)  67    * 

158  BOYS      DNS                                                         82 

 

Team : DCC   Total Points : 181.5   Rank : 13th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

173  BOYS      Caden Kapilla         17.96 (21    20.36 (44    38.32 (36)  36    * 

174  BOYS      Blake Brykalski       19.13 (48    20.38 (45    39.51 (44)  44    * 

172  BOYS      Luke Tomaszek         19.51 (56    20.73 (52    40.24 (49)  49    * 

176  BOYS      Steven Monoghan       20.08 (64    20.84 (53    40.92 (52)  52    * 

175  BOYS      Nick Barnaby          19.51 (56    21.65 (62    41.16 (56)  56 

178  BOYS      Sam Moscone               DSQ      20.68 (50                82 

 

Team : FARM   Total Points : 205.5   Rank : 14th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

111  BOYS      Tim Sullivan          17.91 (18    20.05 (37    37.96 (27)  27    * 

110  BOYS      Max Fried             18.96 (46    20.56 (48    39.52 (45)  45    * 

113  BOYS      Jonah Cohen           21.74 (71    23.26 (71    45.00 (65)  65    * 

112  BOYS      Akhil Penumatha       22.28 (72    24.49 (74    46.77 (68)  68    * 

109  BOYS      Gabe Taylor           26.80 (75    21.38 (57    48.18 (69)  69 

115  BOYS      Luke Jackson          23.81 (73    25.73 (75    49.54 (71)  71 

 



GIRLS SLALOM – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

1   502  GIRLS BRI   Maddie Carrico        22.78 (1)     23.67 (1)     46.45 (1)  

2   556  GIRLS MIL   Maddie Melody         23.21 (2)     24.25 (3)     47.46 (2)  

3   543  GIRLS SLYN  Kelsie O'Connor       23.48 (7)     24.21 (2)     47.69 (3)  

4   544  GIRLS SLYN  Bree Bidwell          23.21 (2)     24.51 (4)     47.72 (4)  

5   579  GIRLS WLC   Lilli Virtamo         23.21 (2)     24.52 (5)     47.73 (5)  

6   555  GIRLS MIL   Riley Watts           23.34 (5)     24.67 (6)     48.01 (6)  

7   524  GIRLS HART  Isabella Hoose        23.41 (6)     24.71 (7)     48.12 (7)  

8   537  GIRLS LHS   Molly Lynch           23.71 (8)     25.18 (10)    48.89 (8)  

9   561  GIRLS WLN   Corrin Stanecki       24.07 (10)    24.84 (9)     48.91 (9)  

10  578  GIRLS WLC   Natalie Brooks        24.63 (12)    24.80 (8)     49.43 (10) 

11  538  GIRLS LHS   Brooke White          24.10 (11)    25.55 (11)    49.65 (11) 

12  570  GIRLS MER   Sadie MillerWright    24.66 (13)    25.93 (12)    50.59 (12) 

13  501  GIRLS BRI   Ava Popov             25.05 (14)    26.21 (13)    51.26 (13) 

14  580  GIRLS WLC   Grace Celinske        25.28 (15)    26.72 (15)    52.00 (14) 

15  539  GIRLS LHS   Angela Salmeto        25.56 (16)    26.66 (14)    52.22 (15) 

16  571  GIRLS MER   Miklaela Williams     25.65 (17)    26.81 (16)    52.46 (16) 

17  525  GIRLS HART  Sabrina Pezzotti      26.23 (20)    27.32 (17)    53.55 (17) 

18  569  GIRLS MER   Marina Lamphier       25.91 (18)    27.95 (19)    53.86 (18) 

19  554  GIRLS MIL   Megan Bow             26.04 (19)    28.17 (20)    54.21 (19) 

20  540  GIRLS LHS   Chloe Lynch           26.68 (21)    27.83 (18)    54.51 (20) 

21  563  GIRLS WLN   Alexis Edwards        27.31 (22)    28.30 (21)    55.61 (21) 

22  536  GIRLS LHS   Autumn Christensen    27.39 (23)    28.51 (23)    55.90 (22) 

23  528  GIRLS HART  Lindsay Greig         27.88 (26)    28.40 (22)    56.28 (23) 

24  527  GIRLS HART  Ashley Shelton        28.07 (27)    28.79 (26)    56.86 (24) 

25  545  GIRLS SLYN  Katie Wesner          28.33 (29)    28.57 (24)    56.90 (25) 

26  564  GIRLS WLN   Carys Dunmore         28.37 (31)    28.61 (25)    56.98 (26) 

27  560  GIRLS WLN   Megan Abdallah        28.23 (28)    29.04 (27)    57.27 (27) 

28  509  GIRLS FARM  Lizzie Coleman        27.50 (24)    29.82 (33)    57.32 (28) 

29  558  GIRLS MIL   Ashleigh McFall       28.34 (30)    29.39 (30)    57.73 (29) 

30  573  GIRLS MER   Jenna Kozal           28.48 (32)    29.40 (31)    57.88 (30) 

31  557  GIRLS MIL   Rylee Lynch           28.84 (35)    29.23 (28)    58.07 (31) 

32  532  GIRLS NHS   Katrina Cox           28.86 (37)    29.36 (29)    58.22 (32) 

33  562  GIRLS WLN   Chloe Ureste          27.65 (25)    31.06 (45)    58.71 (33) 

34  542  GIRLS SLYN  Savannah Dzumaryk     28.72 (34)    30.13 (34)    58.85 (34) 

35  572  GIRLS MER   Julia Crowley         28.50 (33)    30.38 (42)    58.88 (35) 

36  541  GIRLS LHS   Natalie Hoyer         29.62 (45)    29.45 (32)    59.07 (36) 

37  546  GIRLS SLYN  Elona Schauer         28.97 (40)    30.34 (40)    59.31 (37) 

38  513  GIRLS SA-CH Nikki Dillmann        29.35 (42)    30.21 (36)    59.56 (38) 

39  559  GIRLS MIL   Kiersten Tokarczyk    29.50 (44)    30.34 (40)    59.84 (39) 

40  505  GIRLS BRI   Sydney Haubenstric    29.36 (43)    30.55 (44)    59.91 (40) 

41  549  GIRLS HHS   Alanna Fischer        28.95 (39)    31.11 (46)  1:00.06 (41) 

42  531  GIRLS NHS   Brooklyn Stack        29.82 (47)    30.33 (39)  1:00.15 (42) 

43  529  GIRLS NHS   Meghan Davis          29.27 (41)    31.12 (47)  1:00.39 (43) 

44  523  GIRLS HART  Avery Ringle          28.92 (38)    31.62 (51)  1:00.54 (44) 

45  514  GIRLS SA-CH Elizabeth Johnson     30.61 (49)    30.24 (38)  1:00.85 (45) 

46  530  GIRLS NHS   Katie Davis           29.64 (46)    31.26 (48)  1:00.90 (46) 

47  533  GIRLS NHS   Lily Wang             30.47 (48)    30.45 (43)  1:00.92 (47) 

48  581  GIRLS WLC   Kate Scott            31.24 (52)    31.60 (50)  1:02.84 (48) 

49  508  GIRLS FARM  Amanda Vietor         31.86 (54)    31.47 (49)  1:03.33 (49) 

50  552  GIRLS HHS   Jule Segtrop          31.97 (55)    32.05 (52)  1:04.02 (50) 

51  547  GIRLS SLYN  Zuzana Hudska         32.02 (56)    32.23 (53)  1:04.25 (51) 

52  551  GIRLS HHS   Natalee Lewis         31.17 (51)    33.32 (57)  1:04.49 (52) 

53  534  GIRLS NHS   Alessandra Umanzou    31.38 (53)    33.12 (56)  1:04.50 (53) 

54  577  GIRLS WLC   Zea LaBate            32.31 (58)    32.68 (54)  1:04.99 (54) 

55  582  GIRLS WLC   Aidan Siegal          32.22 (57)    33.79 (60)  1:06.01 (55) 

56  510  GIRLS FARM  Emma Elliott          33.59 (61)    33.09 (55)  1:06.68 (56) 

57  566  GIRLS WLN   Kate Hutchinson       32.69 (59)    34.56 (61)  1:07.25 (57) 

58  515  GIRLS SA-CH Anna Mueller          33.80 (62)    33.58 (59)  1:07.38 (58) 

59  516  GIRLS SA-CH Chelsea Bachran       34.62 (63)    33.32 (57)  1:07.94 (59) 

60  553  GIRLS HHS   Maya Lidman           33.58 (60)    34.73 (62)  1:08.31 (60) 

61  512  GIRLS SA-CH Emily Hornberger      34.76 (64)    35.39 (63)  1:10.15 (61) 



 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

62  526  GIRLS HART  Reagan Aylor          42.27 (67)    30.22 (37)  1:12.49 (62) 

63  504  GIRLS BRI   Eve Holton            30.93 (50)    41.61 (66)  1:12.54 (63) 

64  517  GIRLS SA-CH Sydney Collins        35.84 (65)    38.60 (64)  1:14.44 (64) 

65  574  GIRLS MER   Payton McGrail        47.81 (68)    30.17 (35)  1:17.98 (65) 

66  511  GIRLS FARM  Abigail Brooke        41.29 (66)    40.72 (65)  1:22.01 (66) 

67  503  GIRLS BRI   Ellie Swanson         23.71 (8)         DSQ                  

68  506  GIRLS BRI   Elizabeth Williams    28.84 (35)        DSQ                  

69  550  GIRLS HHS   DNS                                                  



GIRLS SLALOM – TEAM RESULTS 

 

Team : LHS   Total Points : 54.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

537  GIRLS     Molly Lynch           23.71 (8)    25.18 (10    48.89 (8)    8    * 

538  GIRLS     Brooke White          24.10 (11    25.55 (11    49.65 (11)  11    * 

539  GIRLS     Angela Salmeto        25.56 (16    26.66 (14    52.22 (15)  15    * 

540  GIRLS     Chloe Lynch           26.68 (21    27.83 (18    54.51 (20)  20    * 

536  GIRLS     Autumn Christensen    27.39 (23    28.51 (23    55.90 (22)  22 

541  GIRLS     Natalie Hoyer         29.62 (45    29.45 (32    59.07 (36)  36 

 

Team : MIL   Total Points : 56.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

556  GIRLS     Maddie Melody         23.21 (2)    24.25 (3)    47.46 (2)    2    * 

555  GIRLS     Riley Watts           23.34 (5)    24.67 (6)    48.01 (6)    6    * 

554  GIRLS     Megan Bow             26.04 (19    28.17 (20    54.21 (19)  19    * 

558  GIRLS     Ashleigh McFall       28.34 (30    29.39 (30    57.73 (29)  29    * 

557  GIRLS     Rylee Lynch           28.84 (35    29.23 (28    58.07 (31)  31 

559  GIRLS     Kiersten Tokarczyk    29.50 (44    30.34 (40    59.84 (39)  39 

 

Team : SLYN   Total Points : 66.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

543  GIRLS     Kelsie O'Connor       23.48 (7)    24.21 (2)    47.69 (3)    3    * 

544  GIRLS     Bree Bidwell          23.21 (2)    24.51 (4)    47.72 (4)    4    * 

545  GIRLS     Katie Wesner          28.33 (29    28.57 (24    56.90 (25)  25    * 

542  GIRLS     Savannah Dzumaryk     28.72 (34    30.13 (34    58.85 (34)  34    * 

546  GIRLS     Elona Schauer         28.97 (40    30.34 (40    59.31 (37)  37 

547  GIRLS     Zuzana Hudska         32.02 (56    32.23 (53  1:04.25 (51)  51 

 

Team : HART   Total Points : 71.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

524  GIRLS     Isabella Hoose        23.41 (6)    24.71 (7)    48.12 (7)    7    * 

525  GIRLS     Sabrina Pezzotti      26.23 (20    27.32 (17    53.55 (17)  17    * 

528  GIRLS     Lindsay Greig         27.88 (26    28.40 (22    56.28 (23)  23    * 

527  GIRLS     Ashley Shelton        28.07 (27    28.79 (26    56.86 (24)  24    * 

523  GIRLS     Avery Ringle          28.92 (38    31.62 (51  1:00.54 (44)  44 

526  GIRLS     Reagan Aylor          42.27 (67    30.22 (37  1:12.49 (62)  62 

 

Team : MER   Total Points : 76.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

570  GIRLS     Sadie MillerWright    24.66 (13    25.93 (12    50.59 (12)  12    * 

571  GIRLS     Miklaela Williams     25.65 (17    26.81 (16    52.46 (16)  16    * 

569  GIRLS     Marina Lamphier       25.91 (18    27.95 (19    53.86 (18)  18    * 

573  GIRLS     Jenna Kozal           28.48 (32    29.40 (31    57.88 (30)  30    * 

572  GIRLS     Julia Crowley         28.50 (33    30.38 (42    58.88 (35)  35 

574  GIRLS     Payton McGrail        47.81 (68    30.17 (35  1:17.98 (65)  65 

 

Team : WLC   Total Points : 77.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

579  GIRLS     Lilli Virtamo         23.21 (2)    24.52 (5)    47.73 (5)    5    * 

578  GIRLS     Natalie Brooks        24.63 (12    24.80 (8)    49.43 (10)  10    * 

580  GIRLS     Grace Celinske        25.28 (15    26.72 (15    52.00 (14)  14    * 

581  GIRLS     Kate Scott            31.24 (52    31.60 (50  1:02.84 (48)  48    * 

577  GIRLS     Zea LaBate            32.31 (58    32.68 (54  1:04.99 (54)  54 

582  GIRLS     Aidan Siegal          32.22 (57    33.79 (60  1:06.01 (55)  55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Team : WLN   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

561  GIRLS     Corrin Stanecki       24.07 (10    24.84 (9)    48.91 (9)    9    * 

563  GIRLS     Alexis Edwards        27.31 (22    28.30 (21    55.61 (21)  21    * 

564  GIRLS     Carys Dunmore         28.37 (31    28.61 (25    56.98 (26)  26    * 

560  GIRLS     Megan Abdallah        28.23 (28    29.04 (27    57.27 (27)  27    * 

562  GIRLS     Chloe Ureste          27.65 (25    31.06 (45    58.71 (33)  33 

566  GIRLS     Kate Hutchinson       32.69 (59    34.56 (61  1:07.25 (57)  57 

 

Team : BRI   Total Points : 117.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

502  GIRLS     Maddie Carrico        22.78 (1)    23.67 (1)    46.45 (1)    1    * 

501  GIRLS     Ava Popov             25.05 (14    26.21 (13    51.26 (13)  13    * 

505  GIRLS     Sydney Haubenstric    29.36 (43    30.55 (44    59.91 (40)  40    * 

504  GIRLS     Eve Holton            30.93 (50    41.61 (66  1:12.54 (63)  63    * 

503  GIRLS     Ellie Swanson         23.71 (8)        DSQ                  70 

506  GIRLS     Elizabeth Williams    28.84 (35        DSQ                  70 

 

Team : NHS   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

532  GIRLS     Katrina Cox           28.86 (37    29.36 (29    58.22 (32)  32    * 

531  GIRLS     Brooklyn Stack        29.82 (47    30.33 (39  1:00.15 (42)  42    * 

529  GIRLS     Meghan Davis          29.27 (41    31.12 (47  1:00.39 (43)  43    * 

530  GIRLS     Katie Davis           29.64 (46    31.26 (48  1:00.90 (46)  46    * 

533  GIRLS     Lily Wang             30.47 (48    30.45 (43  1:00.92 (47)  47 

534  GIRLS     Alessandra Umanzou    31.38 (53    33.12 (56  1:04.50 (53)  53 

 

Team : FARM   Total Points : 199.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

509  GIRLS     Lizzie Coleman        27.50 (24    29.82 (33    57.32 (28)  28    * 

508  GIRLS     Amanda Vietor         31.86 (54    31.47 (49  1:03.33 (49)  49    * 

510  GIRLS     Emma Elliott          33.59 (61    33.09 (55  1:06.68 (56)  56    * 

511  GIRLS     Abigail Brooke        41.29 (66    40.72 (65  1:22.01 (66)  66    * 

 

Team : SA-CH   Total Points : 200.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

513  GIRLS     Nikki Dillmann        29.35 (42    30.21 (36    59.56 (38)  38    * 

514  GIRLS     Elizabeth Johnson     30.61 (49    30.24 (38  1:00.85 (45)  45    * 

515  GIRLS     Anna Mueller          33.80 (62    33.58 (59  1:07.38 (58)  58    * 

516  GIRLS     Chelsea Bachran       34.62 (63    33.32 (57  1:07.94 (59)  59    * 

512  GIRLS     Emily Hornberger      34.76 (64    35.39 (63  1:10.15 (61)  61 

517  GIRLS     Sydney Collins        35.84 (65    38.60 (64  1:14.44 (64)  64 

 

Team : HHS   Total Points : 203.0   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

549  GIRLS     Alanna Fischer        28.95 (39    31.11 (46  1:00.06 (41)  41    * 

552  GIRLS     Jule Segtrop          31.97 (55    32.05 (52  1:04.02 (50)  50    * 

551  GIRLS     Natalee Lewis         31.17 (51    33.32 (57  1:04.49 (52)  52    * 

553  GIRLS     Maya Lidman           33.58 (60    34.73 (62  1:08.31 (60)  60    * 

550  GIRLS     DNS                                                         70 

 

 

 



BOYS SLALOM – INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

1   117  BOYS  SA-CH Erik Koseck           20.62 (1)     21.06 (1)     41.68 (1)  

2   103  BOYS  BRI   Andrew Myers          21.36 (2)     21.52 (2)     42.88 (2)  

3   148  BOYS  SLYN  Ben Aulicino          21.66 (3)     22.00 (5)     43.66 (3)  

4   128  BOYS  HART  Brendan Hoose         21.86 (5)     21.85 (4)     43.71 (4)  

5   122  BOYS  NOVI  Ben Wilson            22.50 (8)     22.43 (6)     44.93 (5)  

6   141  BOYS  LHS   Zach Massey           22.09 (6)     22.88 (11)    44.97 (6)  

7   168  BOYS  WLN   Bowen Sparks          22.56 (9)     22.54 (8)     45.10 (7)  

8   106  BOYS  BRI   Ian Swanson           22.99 (14)    22.44 (7)     45.43 (8)  

9   149  BOYS  SLYN  Phil Sigouin          23.09 (17)    22.56 (9)     45.65 (9)  

10  134  BOYS  NHS   Jack Deak             22.96 (12)    22.80 (10)    45.76 (10) 

11  188  BOYS  WLC   Luke Filthaut         22.78 (10)    23.08 (14)    45.86 (11) 

12  163  BOYS  MIL   Carson Chamberlain    22.96 (12)    22.99 (12)    45.95 (12) 

13  166  BOYS  WLN   Griffin Fill          22.83 (11)    23.45 (18)    46.28 (13) 

14  133  BOYS  NHS   Harrison Zoltowski    23.02 (16)    23.39 (17)    46.41 (14) 

15  160  BOYS  MIL   Blake Kerwin          23.00 (15)    23.47 (19)    46.47 (15) 

16  187  BOYS  WLC   Griffin Hart          23.71 (25)    23.03 (13)    46.74 (16) 

17  180  BOYS  UD    TJ Donnelly           23.25 (19)    23.55 (21)    46.80 (17) 

18  167  BOYS  WLN   Stephan Hodorogea     23.77 (26)    23.16 (15)    46.93 (18) 

19  111  BOYS  FARM  Tim Sullivan          23.54 (23)    23.55 (21)    47.09 (19) 

20  110  BOYS  FARM  Max Fried             23.47 (21)    23.63 (23)    47.10 (20) 

21  161  BOYS  MIL   Max Wilkerson         23.30 (20)    23.96 (29)    47.26 (21) 

22  121  BOYS  NOVI  Connor Sprague        23.89 (28)    23.54 (20)    47.43 (22) 

23  164  BOYS  MIL   Jack Hannert          23.54 (23)    23.96 (29)    47.50 (23) 

24  154  BOYS  HHS   Hunter Post           23.79 (27)    23.86 (27)    47.65 (24) 

25  144  BOYS  LHS   Jack Percy            23.53 (22)    24.43 (36)    47.96 (25) 

26  135  BOYS  NHS   Kyle Morris           24.08 (30)    23.91 (28)    47.99 (26) 

27  127  BOYS  HART  Nate Statly           24.43 (32)    23.65 (25)    48.08 (27) 

28  170  BOYS  WLN   Caleb Shedlarski      24.28 (31)    23.80 (26)    48.08 (27) 

29  165  BOYS  MIL   Logan Woznak          24.04 (29)    24.18 (32)    48.22 (29) 

30  104  BOYS  BRI   Luke Vaden            26.82 (55)    21.78 (3)     48.60 (30) 

31  136  BOYS  NHS   Alex Bejin            24.59 (34)    24.18 (32)    48.77 (31) 

32  131  BOYS  HART  Coby Johns            25.19 (37)    23.63 (23)    48.82 (32) 

33  143  BOYS  LHS   Tyson Lovejoy         25.06 (36)    24.41 (35)    49.47 (33) 

34  184  BOYS  UD    Porter MillerWrigh    24.78 (35)    25.28 (42)    50.06 (34) 

35  179  BOYS  UD    Jack McCarthy         24.53 (33)    25.59 (46)    50.12 (35) 

36  124  BOYS  NOVI  Spencer Goodman       25.90 (48)    24.33 (34)    50.23 (36) 

37  173  BOYS  DCC   Caden Kapilla         25.29 (39)    25.06 (39)    50.35 (37) 

38  140  BOYS  LHS   Brendan Ploucha       25.57 (43)    24.90 (38)    50.47 (38) 

39  155  BOYS  HHS   John Hoffman          25.69 (46)    24.86 (37)    50.55 (39) 

40  147  BOYS  SLYN  Mike Wesner           25.65 (44)    25.41 (44)    51.06 (40) 

41  174  BOYS  DCC   Blake Brykalski       25.86 (47)    25.56 (45)    51.42 (41) 

42  150  BOYS  SLYN  Tyler O'Connor        26.23 (51)    25.21 (40)    51.44 (42) 

43  189  BOYS  WLC   Brandon Chapp         26.31 (52)    25.23 (41)    51.54 (43) 

44  107  BOYS  BRI   Alex Bell             25.50 (41)    26.16 (48)    51.66 (44) 

45  120  BOYS  NOVI  Josh Padgett          25.93 (50)    26.07 (47)    52.00 (45) 

46  169  BOYS  WLN   Emmett Jones          26.72 (54)    25.31 (43)    52.03 (46) 

47  159  BOYS  MIL   Sawyer Richards       25.90 (48)    26.18 (49)    52.08 (47) 

48  182  BOYS  UD    Will Paroly           26.44 (53)    27.01 (53)    53.45 (48) 

49  109  BOYS  FARM  Gabe Taylor           27.34 (57)    26.51 (50)    53.85 (49) 

50  191  BOYS  WLC   Chase Lancaster       27.69 (60)    26.56 (51)    54.25 (50) 

51  181  BOYS  UD    Hayden Haras          27.21 (56)    27.76 (57)    54.97 (51) 

52  126  BOYS  NOVI  Seth Wood             27.42 (58)    27.86 (58)    55.28 (52) 

53  190  BOYS  WLC   Carson Babcock        27.50 (59)    27.95 (59)    55.45 (53) 

54  151  BOYS  SLYN  Ethan Russell         28.21 (62)    27.36 (56)    55.57 (54) 

55  171  BOYS  WLN   Zack Orrico           28.45 (63)    27.32 (55)    55.77 (55) 

56  175  BOYS  DCC   Nick Barnaby          29.03 (66)    27.11 (54)    56.14 (56) 

57  105  BOYS  BRI   Crus Smith            22.32 (7)     33.97 (70)    56.29 (57) 

58  152  BOYS  SLYN  Tom Cavanaugh         25.46 (40)    30.91 (69)    56.37 (58) 

59  116  BOYS  SA-CH Mason Kipley          28.12 (61)    28.77 (63)    56.89 (59) 

60  186  BOYS  WLC   Aaron Kucherenko      28.82 (64)    28.57 (62)    57.39 (60) 

61  145  BOYS  LHS   Austin Schneider      28.96 (65)    28.52 (61)    57.48 (61) 



 

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  

62  156  BOYS  HHS   Logan Wilson          29.51 (68)    28.80 (64)    58.31 (62) 

63  125  BOYS  NOVI  Carson Grant          29.21 (67)    29.10 (65)    58.31 (62) 

64  176  BOYS  DCC   Steven Monaghan       31.03 (70)    28.05 (60)    59.08 (64) 

65  137  BOYS  NHS   Jasper John Gustaf    25.51 (42)    34.44 (71)    59.95 (65) 

66  113  BOYS  FARM  Jonah Cohen           31.54 (73)    29.85 (66)  1:01.39 (66) 

67  157  BOYS  HHS   Nathaniel Passinau    31.46 (71)    30.67 (67)  1:02.13 (67) 

68  112  BOYS  FARM  Akhil Penumatha       31.51 (72)    30.73 (68)  1:02.24 (68) 

69  132  BOYS  HART  Bryce Wheeler         25.66 (45)    37.38 (72)  1:03.04 (69) 

70  129  BOYS  HART  Bryce Natter          21.72 (4)     43.40 (73)  1:05.12 (70) 

71  138  BOYS  NHS   Chris Gruschow        29.78 (69)  1:02.46 (74)  1:32.24 (71) 

72  142  BOYS  LHS   Shane Herning             DSQ       23.29 (16)               

73  102  BOYS  BRI   Jacob Cook                DSQ       24.07 (31)               

74  118  BOYS  SA-CH Caden Faupel              DSQ       26.68 (52)               

75  130  BOYS  HART  Hunter Greig          23.09 (17)        DNF                  

76  114  BOYS  FARM  Evyn Wiedyk           36.05 (74)        DNF                  

77  172  BOYS  DCC   Luke Tomaszek                           DNF                  

78  183  BOYS  UD    Joey Steinl           25.25 (38)        DSQ                  

79  119  BOYS  SA-CH Christian Harrison    36.09 (75)        DSQ                  

80  177  BOYS  DCC   Will Kenney               DNF           DSQ                  

81  158  BOYS  HHS   DNS                                                 



BOYS SLALOM – TEAM RESULTS 

Team : WLN   Total Points : 65.5   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

168  BOYS      Bowen Sparks          22.56 (9)    22.54 (8)    45.10 (7)    7    * 

166  BOYS      Griffin Fill          22.83 (11    23.45 (18    46.28 (13)  13    * 

167  BOYS      Stephan Hodorogea     23.77 (26    23.16 (15    46.93 (18)  18    * 

170  BOYS      Caleb Shedlarski      24.28 (31    23.80 (26    48.08 (27)  27    * 

169  BOYS      Emmett Jones          26.72 (54    25.31 (43    52.03 (46)  46 

171  BOYS      Zack Orrico           28.45 (63    27.32 (55    55.77 (55)  55 

 

Team : MIL   Total Points : 71.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

163  BOYS      Carson Chamberlain    22.96 (12    22.99 (12    45.95 (12)  12    * 

160  BOYS      Blake Kerwin          23.00 (15    23.47 (19    46.47 (15)  15    * 

161  BOYS      Max Wilkerson         23.30 (20    23.96 (29    47.26 (21)  21    * 

164  BOYS      Jack Hannert          23.54 (23    23.96 (29    47.50 (23)  23    * 

165  BOYS      Logan Woznak          24.04 (29    24.18 (32    48.22 (29)  29 

159  BOYS      Sawyer Richards       25.90 (48    26.18 (49    52.08 (47)  47 

 

Team : NHS   Total Points : 81.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

134  BOYS      Jack Deak             22.96 (12    22.80 (10    45.76 (10)  10    * 

133  BOYS      Harrison Zoltowski    23.02 (16    23.39 (17    46.41 (14)  14    * 

135  BOYS      Kyle Morris           24.08 (30    23.91 (28    47.99 (26)  26    * 

136  BOYS      Alex Bejin            24.59 (34    24.18 (32    48.77 (31)  31    * 

137  BOYS      Jasper John Gustaf    25.51 (42    34.44 (71    59.95 (65)  65 

138  BOYS      Chris Gruschow        29.78 (69  1:02.46 (74  1:32.24 (71)  71 

 

Team : BRI   Total Points : 84.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

103  BOYS      Andrew Myers          21.36 (2)    21.52 (2)    42.88 (2)    2    * 

106  BOYS      Ian Swanson           22.99 (14    22.44 (7)    45.43 (8)    8    * 

104  BOYS      Luke Vaden            26.82 (55    21.78 (3)    48.60 (30)  30    * 

107  BOYS      Alex Bell             25.50 (41    26.16 (48    51.66 (44)  44    * 

105  BOYS      Crus Smith            22.32 (7)    33.97 (70    56.29 (57)  57 

102  BOYS      Jacob Cook                DSQ      24.07 (31                82 

 

Team : SLYN   Total Points : 94.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

148  BOYS      Ben Aulicino          21.66 (3)    22.00 (5)    43.66 (3)    3    * 

149  BOYS      Phil Sigouin          23.09 (17    22.56 (9)    45.65 (9)    9    * 

147  BOYS      Mike Wesner           25.65 (44    25.41 (44    51.06 (40)  40    * 

150  BOYS      Tyler O'Connor        26.23 (51    25.21 (40    51.44 (42)  42    * 

151  BOYS      Ethan Russell         28.21 (62    27.36 (56    55.57 (54)  54 

152  BOYS      Tom Cavanaugh         25.46 (40    30.91 (69    56.37 (58)  58 

 

Team : LHS   Total Points : 102.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

141  BOYS      Zach Massey           22.09 (6)    22.88 (11    44.97 (6)    6    * 

144  BOYS      Jack Percy            23.53 (22    24.43 (36    47.96 (25)  25    * 

143  BOYS      Tyson Lovejoy         25.06 (36    24.41 (35    49.47 (33)  33    * 

140  BOYS      Brendan Ploucha       25.57 (43    24.90 (38    50.47 (38)  38    * 

145  BOYS      Austin Schneider      28.96 (65    28.52 (61    57.48 (61)  61 

142  BOYS      Shane Herning             DSQ      23.29 (16                82 

 

Team : NOVI   Total Points : 108.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

122  BOYS      Ben Wilson            22.50 (8)    22.43 (6)    44.93 (5)    5    * 

121  BOYS      Connor Sprague        23.89 (28    23.54 (20    47.43 (22)  22    * 

124  BOYS      Spencer Goodman       25.90 (48    24.33 (34    50.23 (36)  36    * 

120  BOYS      Josh Padgett          25.93 (50    26.07 (47    52.00 (45)  45    * 

126  BOYS      Seth Wood             27.42 (58    27.86 (58    55.28 (52)  52 

125  BOYS      Carson Grant          29.21 (67    29.10 (65    58.31 (62)  62 



 

Team : WLC   Total Points : 120.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

188  BOYS      Luke Filthaut         22.78 (10    23.08 (14    45.86 (11)  11    * 

187  BOYS      Griffin Hart          23.71 (25    23.03 (13    46.74 (16)  16    * 

189  BOYS      Brandon Chapp         26.31 (52    25.23 (41    51.54 (43)  43    * 

191  BOYS      Chase Lancaster       27.69 (60    26.56 (51    54.25 (50)  50    * 

190  BOYS      Carson Babcock        27.50 (59    27.95 (59    55.45 (53)  53 

186  BOYS      Aaron Kucherenko      28.82 (64    28.57 (62    57.39 (60)  60 

 

Team : HART   Total Points : 132.5   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

128  BOYS      Brendan Hoose         21.86 (5)    21.85 (4)    43.71 (4)    4    * 

127  BOYS      Nate Statly           24.43 (32    23.65 (25    48.08 (27)  27    * 

131  BOYS      Coby Johns            25.19 (37    23.63 (23    48.82 (32)  32    * 

132  BOYS      Bryce Wheeler         25.66 (45    37.38 (72  1:03.04 (69)  69    * 

129  BOYS      Bryce Natter          21.72 (4)    43.40 (73  1:05.12 (70)  70 

130  BOYS      Hunter Greig          23.09 (17        DNF                  82 

 

Team : UD   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

180  BOYS      TJ Donnelly           23.25 (19    23.55 (21    46.80 (17)  17    * 

184  BOYS      Porter MillerWrigh    24.78 (35    25.28 (42    50.06 (34)  34    * 

179  BOYS      Jack McCarthy         24.53 (33    25.59 (46    50.12 (35)  35    * 

182  BOYS      Will Paroly           26.44 (53    27.01 (53    53.45 (48)  48    * 

181  BOYS      Hayden Haras          27.21 (56    27.76 (57    54.97 (51)  51 

183  BOYS      Joey Steinl           25.25 (38        DSQ                  82 

 

Team : FARM   Total Points : 154.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

111  BOYS      Tim Sullivan          23.54 (23    23.55 (21    47.09 (19)  19    * 

110  BOYS      Max Fried             23.47 (21    23.63 (23    47.10 (20)  20    * 

109  BOYS      Gabe Taylor           27.34 (57    26.51 (50    53.85 (49)  49    * 

113  BOYS      Jonah Cohen           31.54 (73    29.85 (66  1:01.39 (66)  66    * 

112  BOYS      Akhil Penumatha       31.51 (72    30.73 (68  1:02.24 (68)  68 

114  BOYS      Evyn Wiedyk           36.05 (74        DNF                  82 

 

Team : HHS   Total Points : 192.5   Rank : 12th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

154  BOYS      Hunter Post           23.79 (27    23.86 (27    47.65 (24)  24    * 

155  BOYS      John Hoffman          25.69 (46    24.86 (37    50.55 (39)  39    * 

156  BOYS      Logan Wilson          29.51 (68    28.80 (64    58.31 (62)  62    * 

157  BOYS      Nathaniel Passinau    31.46 (71    30.67 (67  1:02.13 (67)  67    * 

158  BOYS      DNS                                                         82 

 

Team : DCC   Total Points : 198.0   Rank : 13th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

173  BOYS      Caden Kapilla         25.29 (39    25.06 (39    50.35 (37)  37    * 

174  BOYS      Blake Brykalski       25.86 (47    25.56 (45    51.42 (41)  41    * 

175  BOYS      Nick Barnaby          29.03 (66    27.11 (54    56.14 (56)  56    * 

176  BOYS      Steven Monaghan       31.03 (70    28.05 (60    59.08 (64)  64    * 

172  BOYS      Luke Tomaszek                          DNF                  82 

177  BOYS      Will Kenney               DNF          DSQ                  82 

 

Team : SA-CH   Total Points : 224.0   Rank : 14th 

Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 

117  BOYS      Erik Koseck           20.62 (1)    21.06 (1)    41.68 (1)    1    * 

116  BOYS      Mason Kipley          28.12 (61    28.77 (63    56.89 (59)  59    * 

118  BOYS      Caden Faupel              DSQ      26.68 (52                82    * 

119  BOYS      Christian Harrison    36.09 (75        DSQ                  82    * 
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